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
far from downlown of only $32,500. Vendor Excellent wvalue at :':ﬁn” . C;:nveniunf plus large 1 bedroom M-80-74—Thats what the iR ol G*MEU f; VH80.17 — Winterized year. New 3 piece bath Finish this 3 bdrm. sidesplit home, has _ gas furnace and hot
Midland. Asking $26,900 anxlous. $33,900. 1:"“! :*" ‘; your apf'un upper floor, 60 x B i Rl e viewslir.tg Y waterfront with two and new wiring In an backsplit to your own large living room with water only $39 per mo.
' '- o) 17.COMMERCIAL - alking 183’ lot, potential In- transferred to : bedrooms, large kitchen area that has very few liking, has kitchen, Good mortgage $24,900.

\

i extras. Vendor will hold x 24’ swimming pool on G.B.R. 475—Custom
thousand sq. ft. building offers. ;a\;frt::h?:u[;fﬂ h::: mortgage. Don‘t miss A 4 bdrm. home In the existing first mtg at 11 large well freed lot. bullt 3 bedroom l’lrﬂ:'IE,
on large lot in Midland. 31.LOTS OF ROOM IN MeNicoll: ‘AR -axcaliont out on this. heart of the village percent. Price $26,900. $59,900. fireplace In living &
Zoning highway com- L""'-:' ;"?"‘EA /| buy at $38,000.00 e , 53. COTTAGE "f::“”ﬂﬂlf"l""“*'“:"*“- " W Family rm, single

5. HOW ABOUT A : mercla: Biiliding maintained :rT k 4. 12%a PER CENT VIRH:12, e oelilree excegﬁenfv gﬁulcr:m:; DSTRINCBGGE 1) bdrm.

I" - requires some repairs. C bedroom cottage at apt. in basement with
LHADE? m:ﬂ:l‘:l- OUTLET Priced to sell at bungalow, 4 bedrooms. MELE ?,;ﬁ,,f,, 3 Victoria Harbour  Dbroadicom throughout pI:Ivafe enfrance &
w:'flﬂmf:;imﬁ:::r M-80-200 — About 2800  $5%900.00. iP:*‘-slTEr :':;1 :':“f g KB aEN . biee  Llue $20,000. ﬂnllr 12 years T!:ﬁf;;';ﬂu gguﬂﬂlﬂ trees, B IIAF ACRES AND ACRES drive. Many other
If you would like a nice - 53 ft.commercial store te 2.3  fireplaces, rec room, comfortably one-side.of - 46.10% PER CENT 0ld. Large lof. Bl N, OVERLOOKING 74 =-Of property wiih features. $69,900.
mobile home maybe we  2nd apt overhead listed BUNGALOW and attached garage. this duplex and let the = MORTGAGE! A.WATERFRONT PK6030 — T} LATHD Y TER I:h ,rrT" :ir;g: S 9. LORNE AVENUE
could get together ona 2t the low price of M80-149—Spacious Must he -sold.: D e . other side help you pay  MB80-196—Quality three - LOT S v, ;"-“ ,;"'"’" }  Ps — Completely 'l";r 3 s ;;1':‘ P& — Lovely 3
mutual  arrangement $70,000 less than $25 per home in good area In leaving country, Asking  37. QUALITY  BUILT the mortgage. Good bedroom brick P-79-80 — Priceless oF AT Ve, mile Wes!  renovated home with 3 9 i % . bedroom home, features
designed to benefit both sq. ft. Well Insulated, Midland. Has a finished $53,900 BUNG financing available! bungalow with full waterfront lot in A wy. two road bdrms., large kitchen, separate laundry room, 12 x 22 kitchen, 11 x 16
ShiHan new roof 1977 and . — rec. rm. and games rm. 32. THIRD STREET MB0-71—Located In Low down payment! basement. Well treed lot prestige area, 80 ft "i"ﬂfﬂﬂﬂ_i- 48 acres living and family room attached garage, paved master bedroom,

modern 200 amp ser- “. FWE BEnHDD]‘ﬂS Workshop, Garage, MIDLAND good area of Port Asking $31,900. 186 ft. deep. Brick ex- frontage with sandy Prl me agricultural land with fireplace, beautiful drive, small fsiml::ln: and workshop, all on a large

vice. M80-169 — Brick  above ground pool, and  P-103 — This lovely McNicoll. Three 41.1 ACRE LOT $10,500.  ferior. Plaster walls, beach, western ex. PEUR=nSVETr-LI0WING, 300 room, Varacre’ ot )Y minules iromiiown, corner lot. Plus other

12. MIDLAND DUPLEX  pyngalow with well & woodburning stove In  renovated 4 bedrooms, 2  bedrooms  attached  M-80-136—Beautiful Gas Heat. Full price Posure, lots of birch  Slream. Barn included. .4 jne vendor is open  g°KIng S350 attractive feaiures.

M80-187 — 8Y2 per cent  treed private backyard.  rec rm. D"'? 52,300. storey brick home, garage, rec room, treed property only $45,900. trees. Asking only 553, to offers. Asking $39,900 ﬂi":’ﬂﬂTUHITYT Asking $51,500.

;"“”9395* Beat in-  Fireplace. 102 per cent Rt 2 features new wiring, fireplace. On good 74’ x consisting of hardwood A 72. FARMLAND PK-80-31 — 24
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